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ADJUSTABLE
BASE COMPATIBLE

CERTIPUR-US®

CERTIFIED
10 YEAR
WARRANTY

100% USA
ASSEMBLED

*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized. 

EXTRA  
FIRM

MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA  
PLUSH

FIRM

COBALT CALM
Extra Firm 

12" Profile

$999
Queen Mattress

FLAT BASE MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

MATTRESS ONLY
MATTRESS +  

FOUNDATION
baselogic™  

BRONZE
baselogic™  

SILVER
baselogic™  

GOLD
baselogic™  
PLATINUM

TWIN $899 $1,079 --- --- --- ---

TWIN XL $949 $1,129 $1,228 $1,498 $1,848 $2,348

FULL $979 $1,199 $1,278 $1,578 $1,978 $2,478

QUEEN $999 $1,219 $1,298 $1,598 $1,998 $2,498

KING/ 
CAL KING* $1,399 $1,759

$1,998
1 BASE

$2,398
1 BASE

$2,798
1 BASE

$3,298
1 BASE

$1,957
2 BASES

$2,497
2 BASES

$3,197
2 BASES

$4,197
2 BASES



© 2025 Serta, Inc.  Rev. 01/25

ADJUSTABLE
BASE COMPATIBLE

CERTIPUR-US®

CERTIFIED
10 YEAR
WARRANTY

100% USA
ASSEMBLED

*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized. 

COBALT CALM
Plush 

13.25" Profile

EXTRA  
FIRM

MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA  
PLUSH

FIRM

$999
Queen Mattress

FLAT BASE MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

MATTRESS ONLY
MATTRESS +  

FOUNDATION
baselogic™  

BRONZE
baselogic™  

SILVER
baselogic™  

GOLD
baselogic™  
PLATINUM

TWIN $899 $1,079 --- --- --- ---

TWIN XL $949 $1,129 $1,228 $1,498 $1,848 $2,348

FULL $979 $1,199 $1,278 $1,578 $1,978 $2,478

QUEEN $999 $1,219 $1,298 $1,598 $1,998 $2,498

KING/ 
CAL KING* $1,399 $1,759

$1,998
1 BASE

$2,398
1 BASE

$2,798
1 BASE

$3,298
1 BASE

$1,957
2 BASES

$2,497
2 BASES

$3,197
2 BASES

$4,197
2 BASES
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ADJUSTABLE
BASE COMPATIBLE

CERTIPUR-US®

CERTIFIED
10 YEAR
WARRANTY

100% USA
ASSEMBLED

*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized. 

COBALT CALM
Medium Pillow Top 

14.5" Profile

EXTRA  
FIRM

MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA  
PLUSH

FIRM

$999
Queen Mattress

FLAT BASE MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

MATTRESS ONLY
MATTRESS +  

FOUNDATION
baselogic™  

BRONZE
baselogic™  

SILVER
baselogic™  

GOLD
baselogic™  
PLATINUM

TWIN $899 $1,079 --- --- --- ---

TWIN XL $949 $1,129 $1,228 $1,498 $1,848 $2,348

FULL $979 $1,199 $1,278 $1,578 $1,978 $2,478

QUEEN $999 $1,219 $1,298 $1,598 $1,998 $2,498

KING/ 
CAL KING* $1,399 $1,759

$1,998
1 BASE

$2,398
1 BASE

$2,798
1 BASE

$3,298
1 BASE

$1,957
2 BASES

$2,497
2 BASES

$3,197
2 BASES

$4,197
2 BASES



© 2025 Serta, Inc.  Rev. 01/25

ADJUSTABLE
BASE COMPATIBLE

CERTIPUR-US®

CERTIFIED
10 YEAR
WARRANTY

100% USA
ASSEMBLED

*King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized. 

COBALT CALM
Plush Pillow Top 

15" Profile

EXTRA  
FIRM

MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA  
PLUSH

FIRM

$1299
Queen Mattress

FLAT BASE MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS

MATTRESS ONLY
MATTRESS +  

FOUNDATION
baselogic™  

BRONZE
baselogic™  

SILVER
baselogic™  

GOLD
baselogic™  
PLATINUM

TWIN $1,199 $1,379 --- --- --- ---

TWIN XL $1,249 $1,429 $1,528 $1,798 $2,148 $2,648

FULL $1,279 $1,499 $1,578 $1,878 $2,278 $2,778

QUEEN $1,299 $1,519 $1,598 $1,898 $2,298 $2,798

KING/ 
CAL KING* $1,699 $2,059

$2,298
1 BASE

$2,698
1 BASE

$3,098
1 BASE

$3,598
1 BASE

$2,257
2 BASES

$2,797
2 BASES

$3,497
2 BASES

$4,497
2 BASES


