

Extra Firm 12" Profile



EXTRA FIRM MEDIUM PLUSH ULTRA FIRM PLUSH

\$999

Queen Mattress

	FLAT BASE	
	MATTRESS ONLY	MATTRESS + FOUNDATION
TWIN	\$899	\$1,079
TWIN XL	\$949	\$1,129
FULL	\$979	\$1,199
QUEEN	\$999	\$1,219
KING/ CAL KING*	\$1,399	\$1,759

MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS			
baselogic™ BRONZE	baselogic™ SILVER	baselogic™ GOLD	baselogic™ PLATINUM
\$1,228	\$1,498	\$1,848	\$2,348
\$1,278	\$1,578	\$1,978	\$2,478
\$1,298	\$1,598	\$1,998	\$2,498
\$1,998 1 BASE	\$2,398 1 BASE	\$2,798 1 BASE	\$3,298 1 BASE
\$1,957 2 BASES	\$2,497 2 BASES	\$3,197 2 BASES	\$4,197 2 BASES

^{*}King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized.



10 YEAR WARRANTY



100% USA ASSEMBLED







13.25" Profile





\$999

Queen Mattress

	FLAT BASE	
	MATTRESS ONLY	MATTRESS + FOUNDATION
TWIN	\$899	\$1,079
TWIN XL	\$949	\$1,129
FULL	\$979	\$1,199
QUEEN	\$999	\$1,219
KING/ CAL KING*	\$1,399	\$1,759

MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS			
baselogic™ BRONZE	baselogic™ SILVER	baselogic™ GOLD	baselogic™ PLATINUM
\$1,228	\$1,498	\$1,848	\$2,348
\$1,278	\$1,578	\$1,978	\$2,478
\$1,298	\$1,598	\$1,998	\$2,498
\$1,998 1 BASE	\$2,398 1 BASE	\$2,798 1 BASE	\$3,298 1 BASE
\$1,957 2 BASES	\$2,497 2 BASES	\$3,197 2 BASES	\$4,197 2 BASES

^{*}King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized.















Medium Pillow Top
14.5" Profile





\$999

Queen Mattress

	FLAT BASE	
	MATTRESS ONLY	MATTRESS + FOUNDATION
TWIN	\$899	\$1,079
TWIN XL	\$949	\$1,129
FULL	\$979	\$1,199
QUEEN	\$999	\$1,219
KING/ CAL KING*	\$1,399	\$1,759

	MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS			
baselogic™ BRONZE	baselogic™ SILVER	baselogic™ GOLD	baselogic™ PLATINUM	
\$1,228	\$1,498	\$1,848	\$2,348	
\$1,278	\$1,578	\$1,978	\$2,478	
\$1,298	\$1,598	\$1,998	\$2,498	
\$1,998 1 BASE	\$2,398 1 BASE	\$2,798 1 BASE	\$3,298 1 BASE	
\$1,957 2 BASES	\$2,497 2 BASES	\$3,197 2 BASES	\$4,197 2 BASES	

^{*}King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized.



10 YEAR WARRANTY



100% USA ASSEMBLED









Plush Pillow Top 15" Profile



EXTRA FIRM MEDIUM ULTRA PLUSH **FIRM PLUSH**

\$1299

Oueen Mattress

	FLAT BASE	
	MATTRESS ONLY	MATTRESS + FOUNDATION
TWIN	\$1,199	\$1,379
TWIN XL	\$1,249	\$1,429
FULL	\$1,279	\$1,499
QUEEN	\$1,299	\$1,519
KING/ CAL KING*	\$1,699	\$2,059

MATTRESS + ADJUSTABLE BASE OPTIONS			
baselogic™ BRONZE	baselogic™ SILVER	baselogic™ GOLD	baselogic™ PLATINUM
\$1,528	\$1,798	\$2,148	\$2,648
\$1,578	\$1,878	\$2,278	\$2,778
\$1,598	\$1,898	\$2,298	\$2,798
\$2,298 1 BASE	\$2,698 1 BASE	\$3,098 1 BASE	\$3,598 1 BASE
\$2,257 2 BASES	\$2,797 2 BASES	\$3,497 2 BASES	\$4,497 2 BASES

^{*}King and Cal King adjustable set prices shown as 1 Base represent adjustable bases that operate as one unit, even if delivered in multiple boxes. Prices with 2 Bases represent adjustable bases that can operate independently or be synchronized.



10 YEAR





